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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka.
4™ <1 Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Revised Time Table for I1 Year B.A.M.S {(RS7) Examination FEBRUARY-MARCH-2025

SI No Date Day Time Subjects nge
1| 18/02/2025 | Tuesday | °"00AM012:00 | gampira aptvavan-2 | 3617
2 | 20/02/2025 | Thursday | 2790 Af\j‘g;ﬁ 12-00 DRAV\{Q;%T% ‘I’)IGYAN 3610
3 | 25/02/2025 | Tuesday | 9700 AN“ggﬁ 12-00 DRAV&%{{"? I\?)GYAN 3611

RASASHASTRA EVAM
4 | 28/02/2025 | Friday | 9700 A&"f}{fﬁ 12-00 BHAISHAJYAKALPANA 3612
(Paper - I}
] ] RASASHASTRA EV AM
5 | 04/03/2025 | Tuesday | 900 AN“ggﬁ 12-00 BHAISHAJYAKALPANA | 3613
(Paper - II)
9-00 A.M to 12-00 ROGA NIDAN EVAM
6 | 06/03/2025 | Thursday Noon VIKRITI VIGYAN -Paper-1 | S04
5200 A.M to 12-00 ROGA NIDAN EVAM
Tuesda
7 | 11/03/2025 Y Noon VIKRITI VIGYAN -Paper-11 | 3013
8 | 13/03/2025 | Thursday | 9700 Aﬁ“ggg 12-00 A%?SHEA\?’;%’; EL’QM 3616
SWASTHAVRITTA
_ | EVAM YOGA[LIFESTYLE
9. | 15/03/2025 | Saturday | 9"00 AM 10 12-00 | yanaGEMENT, PUBLIC | 3618
HEALTH AND YOGA] -
MAJOR - PAPER-T
SWASTHAVRITTA
EVAM YOGA[LIFESTYLE
10 |18/03/2025 | Tuesday | 2790 A;;,"iiﬁ,’ 12-00 | \ ANAGEMENT, PUBLIC | 3619
HEALTH AND YOGA] ~
MAJOR - PAPER-IT

Time table for I Year B.N.Y.S. (RS4) Examination of February/March—-2025

: : QP

No Date Day Time Subjects Code
1 | 19/02/2025 |Wednesday | °700 ATl t0 12700 Anatomy - 1 2457

2 | 21/02/2025 | Friday 9-00 A M. to 12-00 Anatomy - II 2458

3 | 24/02/2025 | Monday | °700AN: t012:00 Physiology - I 2459

4 | 27/02/2025 | Thursday | 700 A 1012700 Physiology - II 2460

5 | 01/03/2025 | Saturday | ©700 AT t012:00 Biochemistry 2461

9-00 A.M. to 12-00 Philosophy of
6 | 03/03/2025 | Monday R Nataronatiy) mojor | 2462
7 05/03/2025 | Wednesday 9-00 A'[qu'otr? 12-00 Principais of Yoga- Major 2463

49¢

Registrar (Evaluation)
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